

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4965 OF 2000

KISHORE LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN E.S.I.CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/11/2006 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. I. Mahdavi,Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Mehta,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,Adv.(A.C.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after one week.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master