

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4965 OF 2000

KISHORE LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN E.S.I.CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay K. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Adv (A.C.) (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

el

Place the matter after Christmas holidays since learned couns

appearing on behalf of respondent is unwell.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master