

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4965 OF 2000

KISHORE LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN E.S.I.CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2007 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay K. Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let Mr. Dayan Krishnan, learned counsel appear on behalf of the amicus curiae.

List the appeal after four weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master